Helvar Components | Helvar Components Oy Ab, Yrittäjäntie 23, FI-03600 Karkkila, Finland. www.helvarcomponents.com
Data is subject to change without notice.
Functional Description
•	 Adjustable constant current output: 100 mA (default) to 750 mA
•	 Output current adjustable through DIP switches
•	 Suitable for e.g. flicker-free camera recording applications
•	 Open circuit, short circuit, overload and overvoltage protection
•	 See the compatibility chart for different track systems on last page

Helvar Components | Helvar Components Oy Ab, Yrittäjäntie 23, FI-03600 Karkkila, Finland. www.helvarcomponents.com
Data is subject to change without notice.
Order codes and compatibility
TR28-CC-100-750 LED driver can be ordered in three different LED driver enclosure colours. Please refer to the order
codes in the table below.
Order code Product name Driver enclosure colour Colour code
TR28-CC-100-750
Product order codes
5968000 TR28-CC-100-750-W White RAL 9010
5968100 TR28-CC-100-750-B Black RAL 9011
5968200 TR28-CC-100-750-G Grey RAL 7040
ORDER CODES FOR DIFFERENT COLOURS
Manufacturer Track system type
TR28-CC-100-750 compatibility
Track system (3P)
Nordic Aluminium GLOBAL Trac Pro XTS 4 & XTSF 4
A.A.G. Stucchi One track 9000XX Series
Eutrac 25-XX